McLoud, OK ~ Municipal Court

405-788-4274

Effective March 1, 2024

If your violation is not listed below, please contact the court.

SPEEDING

1-10 mph

11-15 mph

16-20 mph

21-25 mph

26 mph +

Speeding 1-10 mph (School Zone)
Speeding (State Highway Zone)

OTHER

Public Intoxication

Transporting Open Container

Disturbing the Peace (1% offense)

Indecent Exposure

Blocking streets/driveways

Parking lllegally in a handicap parking area
Failure to use child restraints

Failure to wear seatbelt (Driver/Passenger)
Allowing an unlicensed driver to drive
Careless driving

Changing lanes unsafely

Disobeying a stop/traffic signal

Driving with license Cancelled/ Revoked
Driving under suspension

Expired Driver License

Expired Tag

Failure to carry Insurance Verification
Failure to signal before turning

Failure to stop for a school bus

Failure to yield

$180
$200
$240
$260
$280
$280
$ 55

Failure to yield to Emergency Vehicles/ following too closely

Following too close

lllegal U turn

Improper backing

Improper left turn at intersection
Improper passing

$280
$280
$180
$280
$150
$155
$ 50
$ 20
$230
$180
$180
$180
$280
$280
$180
$180
$180
$180
$280
$180
$280
$180
$180
$180
$180
$180



Negligent Driving $230
No State ID OR Valid DL $280
Reckless Driving $280

Pay online at www.payTPG.com or by phone at 800.444.1187
A processing fee will apply.



http://www.paytpg.com/

