McLoud, OK ~ Municipal Court

405-788-4274 Effective March 1, 2024

If your violation is not listed below, please contact the court.

SPEEDING

1-10 mph	\$180
11-15 mph	\$200
16-20 mph	\$240
21-25 mph	\$260
26 mph +	\$280
Speeding 1-10 mph (School Zone)	\$280
Speeding (State Highway Zone)	\$ 55

OTHER

Public Intoxication	\$280
Transporting Open Container	\$280
Disturbing the Peace (1st offense)	\$180
Indecent Exposure	\$280
Blocking streets/driveways	\$150
Parking Illegally in a handicap parking area	\$155
Failure to use child restraints	\$ 50
Failure to wear seatbelt (Driver/Passenger)	\$ 20
Allowing an unlicensed driver to drive	\$230
Careless driving	\$180
Changing lanes unsafely	\$180
Disobeying a stop/traffic signal	\$180
Driving with license Cancelled/ Revoked	\$280
Driving under suspension	\$280
Expired Driver License	\$180
Expired Tag	\$180
Failure to carry Insurance Verification	\$180
Failure to signal before turning	\$180
Failure to stop for a school bus	\$280
Failure to yield	\$180
Failure to yield to Emergency Vehicles/ following too closely	\$280
Following too close	\$180
Illegal U turn	\$180
Improper backing	\$180
Improper left turn at intersection	\$180
Improper passing	\$180

Negligent Driving	\$230
No State ID OR Valid DL	\$280
Reckless Driving	\$280

Pay online at www.payTPG.com or by phone at 800.444.1187

A processing fee will apply.